
Floodlit

Division 2

Coal Aston

Fixture Date Time Opponents Venue For Against

Thu 7 Sep 2023 18:30 Mosborough B Home 96 163

Wed 13 Sep 2023 18:30 Robinson Home 130 123

Thu 14 Sep 2023 18:30 Oxcroft B Home 144 123

Tue 19 Sep 2023 18:30 Brimington B Away 142 150

Thu 21 Sep 2023 18:30 Eastwood Park Away 108 153

Tue 26 Sep 2023 18:30 Eckington Home 152 110

Wed 27 Sep 2023 18:30 Oxcroft A Away 121 141

Thu 28 Sep 2023 18:30 Oxcroft A Home 127 133

Tue 3 Oct 2023 18:30 Eckington Away 151 107

Wed 4 Oct 2023 18:30 Eastwood Park Home 131 122

Tue 10 Oct 2023 18:30 Brimington B Home 154 115

Thu 12 Oct 2023 18:30 Oxcroft B Away 105 145

Tue 17 Oct 2023 18:30 Robinson Away 129 126

Wed 18 Oct 2023 18:30 Worksop Cricket Away 124 148

Thu 19 Oct 2023 18:30 Worksop Cricket Home 129 129

Tue 24 Oct 2023 18:30 Mosborough B Away 95 163

Totals 2038 2151

Won 7, Lost 8, Drawn 1, Average 127.38, Difference -113

Thu 16 May 2024 4:57:03 AM


